STANDINGS 11-19-2024

DIVISION 3

Team

STONECREST 3 Cindy
Steinemann Realty
PENNBROOKE
3Leesburg Moose Lodge
DW3-GOOD TIME
LOUNGE
HOLIDAY VILLAGE 3
SPRUCE CREEK 3
Doc's Restoration
ROYAL HIGHLAND 3
Tonya Tibbets Florida
Realty

Played

6

Wins

Losses

Scores

83

108

72

64
72

60

Against
36
73
78

115
69

88

Diff Forfeits

47 0
35 0
-6 0
-51 0
3 0
-28 0

GB

o

%

1.000

.833

.500

.333
333

.000



