## STANDINGS 11-19-2024

## DIVISION 3

Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Scores	Against	Diff	Forfeits	GB	%
STONECREST 3 Cindy	6	6	0	83	36	47	0	0	1.000
Steinemann Realty									
PENNBROOKE	6	5	1	108	73	35	0	1	.833
3Leesburg Moose Lodge									
DW3-GOOD TIME	6	3	3	72	78	-6	0	3	.500
LOUNGE									
HOLIDAY VILLAGE 3	6	2	4	64	115	-51	0	4	.333
SPRUCE CREEK 3	6	2	4	72	69	3	0	4	.333
Doc's Restoration									
ROYAL HIGHLAND 3	6	0	6	60	88	-28	0	6	.000
Tonya Tibbets Florida									
Realty									